	OR Encare often perved .			
	P.S.C. Ky. No.			
	Original Sheet No. 4			
Muhlenberg County Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.			
	Sheet No.			

RULES AND REGULATIONS

- 13. Revisions. These Rules and Regulations may be revised, amended, supplemented, or otherwise changed from time to time without notice. Such changes, when effective, shall have the same force as the present Rules and Regulations, upon the approval of the Public Service Commission.
- 14. Conflict. In case of conflict between any provisions of any rate schedule and the schedule of Rules and Regulations, the rate schedule shall apply.
- 15. These Rules and Regulations are in addition to those of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky.



ī	DATE	OF	ISSUE		. 18	78	DATE	EFFECTIVE		1	78
1			= 1	Month	Day	Year			Month	Day	Year
	ISSUE	נ ס	BY (Roy		Chairman c		mission	P.O.1	348 348	Greenville Ky
			Nam	0 01/01	ricer		Title			A	daress

For Entire Area Serviced Community, Town or City Form for filing Rate Schedules P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. 4 Original CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Muhlenberg County Water District Mame of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Muhlenberg County Water District. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, domestic, farm and commercial. RATES: The water rates should be as follows, or such other rates as the District shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Service Commission. The monthly water rates shall be based on water consumption and billed under the following schedule: MONTHLY RATES: (I) First 2,000 Gallons \$6.00 (Minimum Bill) 8,000 Gallons \$2.70 per 1,000 Gallons Next \$2.30 per 1,000 Gallons Next 10,000 Gallosn 30,000 Gallons \$1.80 per 1,000 Gallons Next 50,000 Gallons \$1.10 per 1,000 Gallons Over DRAKESBORO: First 1,000,000 Gallons 0.649 per 1,000 Gallons 1,000,000 Gallons 0.596 per 1,000 Gallons Over PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ATE OF ISSUE 5-18-78	DATE EFFECTIVE 3-1-78
ISSUED BY Roy Kell Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman of the Commission
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order	of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 125 February 10 1978
Case No. 6948 dated	february 10, 1978

ENGINEERING DIVISION